附件： 
2025年10月农村低保区负担款分配表
单位：户、人、元
	

	 单位
	户数
	人数
	总额
	区级
	镇级

	[bookmark: _GoBack]砖墙 
	438
	566
	479593
	335715
	143878

	阳江
	1121
	1437
	1284572
	899200
	385372

	淳溪
	589
	805
	720058
	504041
	216017

	古柏
	295
	393
	374423
	262096
	112327

	漆桥
	523
	730
	601919
	421343
	180576

	固城
	374
	540
	490877
	343614
	147263

	东坝
	842
	1135
	1003781
	702647
	301134

	桠溪
	821
	1158
	1040173
	728121
	312052

	农业农村局
	13
	17
	14527
	14527
	0

	合计
	5016
	6781
	6009923
	4211304
	1798619
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